
List of Journ~,s for Neurological Unit. 

The following are sent complimentary: 

Canadian Medical Association Journal, 3640 University St. Montreal. 
Surgery, Gynecology & Obstetrics, The Editorial and Business Offices, 

54 East Erie Street, Chicago. 
Journal of Neurophysiology, - Charles C. Thomas, Esq., 

220 East Monroe Street, springfieldi British Medical Journal, - 19 Tavistock Square, I 1. 
Lonoo n, \'I. C .1 , England. 

The Journal of Neurology and Psyohiatry 
British Medioal Association, 
Tavistock Square, London. 

The Canadian Hospital 
Canadian Public Health Journal 

Ordered from Poole's: 

American Medical Association Journal. 
Archives of Surgery 
Archives of Pathology 
Archives of Neurology and Psychiatry 
Annals of Surgery 
Surgery 
American Journal of Roentgenology and R 

Radium Therapy 
The Journal of Pathology & Bacteriology 
The American Journal of Nursing 
Nursi ng Times 
Canadian Nurse 
War Medic ine 
Bulletin of War Medioine 
Military Surgeon 

Ordered direct: 

$9.50 
8.40 
6.40 
8.40 

10.50 
11.50 

12.00 
13s. 
3 .50 
13s. 
1.25 

The J'ournal of Nervous and Mental Disease, 64 west 56th St. New York. 
25% reduction 8.50 

Arranged for in England: (by Unit) 
BrItIsh Journal of Surgery, John Wright & Sons, Bristol England 

or, The l .... acMillan Co.of Canada, Toronto, Ont. 
Brain. MacMlllan Company Ltd., St. Martin's Street, Londnn, W.C.2,Eng 

Or, 50 Fifth Avenue, New York. 

Letters unanswered: 
The Lancet, 7 Adam St. Adelphi, London, W.C.2, England. 
The British Jou~nal of Nursing, 19 Queen's Gate, London, S •• 7, England 


