List of Journals for Neurological Unit.

The following are sent complimentary:

Canadian Medical Association Journal, 3640 University St. Montreal. Surgery, Gynecology & Obstetrics, The Editorial and Business Offices, 54 East Erie Street, Chicago.

Journal of Neurophysiology, - - - Charles C. Thomas, Esq.,

220 East Monroe Street, Springfield

British Medical Journal, - - - 19 Tavistock Square, London, W.C.1, England.

The Journal of Neurology and Psychiatry

British Medical Association, Tavistock Square, London.

The Canadian Hospital
Canadian Public Health Journal

Ordered from Poole's:

American Medical Association Journal.	\$9.50
Archives of Surgery	8.40
Archives of Pathology	6.40
Archives of Neurology and Psychiatry	8.40
Annals of Surgery	10.50
Surgery	11.50
American Journal of Roentgenology and R	
Radium Therapy	12.00
The Journal of Pathology & Bacteriology	13s.
The American Journal of Nursing	3.50
Nursing Times	13s.
Canadian Nurse	1.25
War Medicine	
Bulletin of War Medicine	
Military Surgeon	

Ordered direct:
The Journal of Nervous and Mental Disease, 64 West 56th St. New York.
25% reduction \$8.50

Arranged for in England: (by Unit)

British Journal of Surgery, John Wright & Sons, Bristol England

or, The MacMillan Co.of Canada, Toronto, Ont.

Brain. MacMillan Company Ltd., St. Martin's Street, London, W.C.2, Eng

Or, 50 Fifth Avenue, New York.

The Lancet, 7 Adam St. Adelphi, London, W.C.2, England.
The British Journal of Nursing, 19 Queen's Gate, London, S.W.7, England.